922 Series          Harmonic Mixers
149
• Full Waveguide Band Coverage
• Available With or Without IF
Amplifier
• Extends the Useful Frequency
Range of Spectrum Analyzers
Features

 Amplifier................. +15 Vdc @ 60 mA
922
Ordering Information
Bias Designator
  N:  Negative (STD)
  P:  Positive
  (When Required)
Specify RF Frequency
Designator
(A, B, U, V, E, W, F)
Optional IF amplifiers are available.  Please
 consult Mi-Wave  for further information.
Amplifier Option
  A:  30 dB IF Amplifier
  H:  Without Amplifier
IF Band Designator
  02:  10-110 MHz
  05:  100-600 MHz
  09:  100-1000 MHz
  10:  1000-2000 MHz
LO Band Designator
  S:  2-4 GHz
  C:  4-8 GHz
  X:  8-12 GHz
  Ku:  12-18 GHz
Mi-Wave
Millimeter Wave Products Inc.
2200 Tall Pines Drive, Suite 100
Largo, FL   33771
Tel. (727) 536-0033 Fax. (727) 536-0012
E:  sales@miwv.com
922 Series        Harmonic Mixers
Technical Specifications
Nominal Conversion Loss vs. Harmonic Number and RF Band
2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
E-Band
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
Harmonic Number
C
on
ve
rs
io
n
L
os
s (
dB
)
Ka-Band
V-Band
W-Band
G-Band
U-Band
F-Band
Standard
Mixer
Frequency
Band (GHz)
Waveguide
Flange
LO Band
SSB Conversion
Loss (dB)
922K 26.5 - 40.0 WR - 28  UG - 599  18
922A   33.0 - 50.0 WR - 22  UG - 383  20